That I was the employee of restaurant namely PUNJABI DHABA 

at Auckland in New Zealand. 

2. That I returned back to India in March, 2013 due my visa expiry 

and I had taken friendly loan from Sh. Hardeep Singh S/o Sh. 

Rajinder Singh of Punjabi Dhaba, Auckland to the tune of 

NZ$13900 (NZ Dollars thirteen thousand nine hundred) from 

6 

time to time since my return to India which comes to 

Rs.7,08,900/- in India Rupees as on date. 

3. That I undertake to return/repay the said loan amount within a 

period of one and half year (1½ year) to Sh. Hardeep Singh from